Scheduled Meetings for the Week of April 26, 2021

Bill #

AB3

AB4

AB14

AB38

AB63

AB67

AB68

AB88

AB167

AB169

AB194

AB197

AB214

AB215

AB231

AB257

AB338

AB419

AB420

SB60

SB66

SB109

SB188

SB222

SJR7

Summary

Revises provisions concerning the electronic transmission of
certain maps and other documents relating to the approval of
divisions of land. (BDR 22-406)

Revises provisions relating to the Nevada Insurance Guaranty
Association. (BDR 57-314)

Revises provisions relating to emergency management. (BDR
19-335)

Revises provisions relating to career and technical education
and work-based learning. (BDR 34-302)

Makes various changes relating to the financial administration
of local governments. (BDR 31-404)

Revises provisions relating to education. (BDR 34-293)

Makes various changes relating to charter schools. (BDR 34-
286)

Makes various changes relating to governmental entities. (BDR

34-147)

Establishes provisions relating to education. (BDR 34-749)

Revises provisions governing higher education. (BDR 34-745)

Revises provisions governing the suspension and expulsion of
pupils. (BDR 34-176)

Revises provisions relating to persons experiencing
homelessness. (BDR 11-682)

Revises provisions governing sexual assault. (BDR 15-103)

Revises provisions governing the eligibility requirements for
participation in courses for an adult to earn a high school
diploma. (BDR 34-653)

Revises provisions governing education on the Holocaust and
other genocides. (BDR 34-97)

Establishes provisions governing indoor air quality in public
schools. (BDR 34-212)

Revises provisions governing the investment of certain public
money in foreign bonds, notes or other obligations. (BDR 31-
787)

Revises provisions governing charter schools. (BDR 34-751)

Revising provisions governing educational management
organizations. (BDR 34-754)

Revises provisions governing vehicles. (BDR 43-307)

Enacts provisions relating to access to the Internet and
telecommunications technology for pupils. (BDR 34-430)
Revises provisions relating to the collection of certain
information by governmental agencies. (BDR 19-95)
Establishes programs for certain persons of low-income and
persons in foster care. (BDR 38-711)

Revises provisions relating to governmental administration.
(BDR 18-245)

Proposes to amend the Nevada Constitution to remove the
constitutional provisions governing the election and duties of
the Board of Regents of the State University and to authorize
the Legislature to provide by statute for the governance of the
State University and for the auditing of public institutions of
higher education in this State. (BDR C-944)

Committee

Senate Committee on
Government Affairs

Senate Committee on
Commerce and Labor
Senate Committee on
Government Affairs
Senate Committee on
Education

Senate Committee on
Government Affairs
Senate Committee on
Education

Senate Committee on
Education

Senate Committee on
Education

Assembly Committee on
Ways and Means
Senate Committee on
Education

Assembly Committee on
Ways and Means
Senate Committee on Health
and Human Services
Senate Committee on
Judiciary

Senate Committee on
Education

Assembly Committee on
Ways and Means
Senate Committee on
Education

Senate Committee on
Education

Senate Committee on
Education

Senate Committee on
Education

Assembly Committee on
Growth and Infrastructure
Assembly Committee on
Growth and Infrastructure
Assembly Committee on
Government Affairs
Assembly Committee on
Health and Human Services
Assembly Committee on
Government Affairs

Assembly Committee on
Legislative Operations and
Elections

Meeting Date
and Time

2021-04-26 15:30

2021-04-28 08:00

2021-04-26 15:30

2021-04-26 13:00

2021-04-26 15:30

2021-04-26 13:00

2021-04-30 13:00

2021-04-28 13:00

2021-04-26 18:00

2021-04-28 13:00

2021-04-26 18:00

2021-04-27 15:30

2021-04-26 13:00

2021-04-28 13:00

2021-04-26 18:00

2021-04-26 13:00

2021-04-30 13:00

2021-04-30 13:00

2021-04-30 13:00

2021-04-27 13:30

2021-04-27 13:30

2021-04-27 09:00

2021-04-26 13:30

2021-04-27 09:00

2021-04-29 16:00



